
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492400421
DATE : 23.07.2024

REQ TITLE : Split A/C Units 1172400475

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 29.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172400475

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 7000000011 SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND
COMMISSIONING OF DECORATIVE WALLMOUNTED
SPLIT AC UNIT. 2 TR AT HTEC 132KV SS
ACCOMMODATION AND TOR
EPLACE EXISTING DEFECTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT AS
PER THE ATTACHEDSPECIFICATION. THE
CONTRACTOR IS ALSO RESPONSIBLE FOR
DISMANTLING THEDEFE
CTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT FROM THE RESPECTIVE
SUBSTATION AND TO SCRAP ITAT DEWA CENTRAL
STORES SCRAP YARD AT RUWAYYA (EXISTING
SPLIT AC UN
IT SAP EQPT NO.: 30348782)

         1 EA

2 7000000011 SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND
COMMISSIONING OF DECORATIVE WALLMOUNTED
SPLIT AC UNIT. 2 TR AT JARA 132KV SS SECURITY
ROOM AND TOR
EPLACE EXISTING DEFECTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT AS
PER THE ATTACHEDSPECIFICATION. THE
CONTRACTOR IS ALSO RESPONSIBLE FOR
DISMANTLING THEDEFE
CTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT FROM THE RESPECTIVE
SUBSTATION AND TO SCRAP ITAT DEWA CENTRAL

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492400421
DATE : 23.07.2024

REQ TITLE : Split A/C Units 1172400475

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 29.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172400475

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

STORES SCRAP YARD AT RUWAYYA (EXISTING
SPLIT AC UN
ITASSET NUMBER: 600085 SAP EQPT NO.: 30348885)

3 7000000011 SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND
COMMISSIONING OF DECORATIVE WALLMOUNTED
SPLIT AC UNIT. 2 TR AT JHRC 132KV SS SECURITY
ROOM AND TOR
EPLACE EXISTING DEFECTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT AS
PER THE ATTACHEDSPECIFICATION. THE
CONTRACTOR IS ALSO RESPONSIBLE FOR
DISMANTLING THEDEFE
CTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT FROM THE RESPECTIVE
SUBSTATION AND TO SCRAP ITAT DEWA CENTRAL
STORES SCRAP YARD AT RUWAYYA (EXISTING
SPLIT AC UN
ITASSET NUMBER: PART OF ASSET NO.
125000000218 SAP EQPT NO.: 30348905)

         1 EA

4 7000000011 SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND
COMMISSIONING OF DECORATIVE WALLMOUNTED
SPLIT AC UNIT. 2 TR AT KHLS 132KV SS SECURITY
ROOM AND TOR
EPLACE EXISTING DEFECTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT AS
PER THE ATTACHEDSPECIFICATION. THE

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492400421
DATE : 23.07.2024

REQ TITLE : Split A/C Units 1172400475

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 29.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172400475

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

CONTRACTOR IS ALSO RESPONSIBLE FOR
DISMANTLING THEDEFE
CTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT FROM THE RESPECTIVE
SUBSTATION AND TO SCRAP ITAT DEWA CENTRAL
STORES SCRAP YARD AT RUWAYYA (EXISTING
SPLIT AC UN
ITASSET NUMBER: 900130 SAP EQPT NO.: 30348948)

5 7000000011 SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND
COMMISSIONING OF DECORATIVE WALLMOUNTED
SPLIT AC UNIT. 2 TR AT KTJR 132KV SS
ACCOMMODATION AND TOR
EPLACE EXISTING DEFECTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT AS
PER THE ATTACHEDSPECIFICATION. THE
CONTRACTOR IS ALSO RESPONSIBLE FOR
DISMANTLING THEDEFE
CTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT FROM THE RESPECTIVE
SUBSTATION AND TO SCRAP ITAT DEWA CENTRAL
STORES SCRAP YARD AT RUWAYYA (EXISTING
SPLIT AC UN
ITASSET NUMBER: 600175 SAP EQPT NO.: 30348967)

         1 EA

6 7000000011 SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND
COMMISSIONING OF DECORATIVE WALLMOUNTED
SPLIT AC UNIT. 2 TR AT KTJR 132KV SS

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492400421
DATE : 23.07.2024

REQ TITLE : Split A/C Units 1172400475

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 29.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172400475

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

ACCOMMODATION AND TOR
EPLACE EXISTING DEFECTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT AS
PER THE ATTACHEDSPECIFICATION. THE
CONTRACTOR IS ALSO RESPONSIBLE FOR
DISMANTLING THEDEFE
CTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT FROM THE RESPECTIVE
SUBSTATION AND TO SCRAP ITAT DEWA CENTRAL
STORES SCRAP YARD AT RUWAYYA (EXISTING
SPLIT AC UN
ITASSET NUMBER: 600176 SAP EQPT NO.: 30348968)

7 7000000011 SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND
COMMISSIONING OF DECORATIVE WALLMOUNTED
SPLIT AC UNIT. 2 TR AT LSTC 132KV SS SECURITY
ROOM AND TOR
EPLACE EXISTING DEFECTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT AS
PER THE ATTACHEDSPECIFICATION. THE
CONTRACTOR IS ALSO RESPONSIBLE FOR
DISMANTLING THEDEFE
CTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT FROM THE RESPECTIVE
SUBSTATION AND TO SCRAP ITAT DEWA CENTRAL
STORES SCRAP YARD AT RUWAYYA (EXISTING
SPLIT AC UN
ITASSET NUMBER: 600237 SAP EQPT NO.: 30348994)

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492400421
DATE : 23.07.2024

REQ TITLE : Split A/C Units 1172400475

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 29.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172400475

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

8 7000000011 SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND
COMMISSIONING OF DECORATIVE WALLMOUNTED
SPLIT AC UNIT. 2 TR AT SDJZ 132KV SS SECURITY
ROOM AND TOR
EPLACE EXISTING DEFECTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT AS
PER THE ATTACHEDSPECIFICATION. THE
CONTRACTOR IS ALSO RESPONSIBLE FOR
DISMANTLING THEDEFE
CTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT FROM THE RESPECTIVE
SUBSTATION AND TO SCRAP ITAT DEWA CENTRAL
STORES SCRAP YARD AT RUWAYYA (EXISTING
SPLIT AC UN
ITASSET NUMBER: 900139 SAP EQPT NO.: 30349405)

         1 EA

9 7000000011 SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND
COMMISSIONING OF DECORATIVE WALLMOUNTED
SPLIT AC UNIT. 2 TR AT SDJZ 132KV SS
ACCOMMODATION-1 AND T
OREPLACE EXISTING DEFECTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT AS
PER THE ATTACHEDSPECIFICATION. THE
CONTRACTOR IS ALSO RESPONSIBLE FOR
DISMANTLING THEDE
FECTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT FROM THE RESPECTIVE
SUBSTATION AND TO SCRAP ITAT DEWA CENTRAL

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492400421
DATE : 23.07.2024

REQ TITLE : Split A/C Units 1172400475

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 29.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172400475

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

STORES SCRAP YARD AT RUWAYYA (EXISTING
SPLIT AC
UNITASSET NUMBER: 900140 SAP EQPT NO.:
30349406)

10 7000000011 SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND
COMMISSIONING OF DECORATIVE WALLMOUNTED
SPLIT AC UNIT. 2 TR AT SDJZ 132KV SS
ACCOMMODATION-2 AND T
OREPLACE EXISTING DEFECTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT AS
PER THE ATTACHEDSPECIFICATION. THE
CONTRACTOR IS ALSO RESPONSIBLE FOR
DISMANTLING THEDE
FECTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT FROM THE RESPECTIVE
SUBSTATION AND TO SCRAP ITAT DEWA CENTRAL
STORES SCRAP YARD AT RUWAYYA (EXISTING
SPLIT AC
UNITASSET NUMBER: 900141 SAP EQPT NO.:
30349407)

         1 EA

11 7000000011 SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND
COMMISSIONING OF DECORATIVE WALLMOUNTED
SPLIT AC UNIT. 2 TR AT SZRT 132KV SS FIRE PUMP
ROOM AND TO
REPLACE EXISTING DEFECTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT AS

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492400421
DATE : 23.07.2024

REQ TITLE : Split A/C Units 1172400475

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 29.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172400475

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

PER THE ATTACHEDSPECIFICATION. THE
CONTRACTOR IS ALSO RESPONSIBLE FOR
DISMANTLING THEDEF
ECTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT FROM THE RESPECTIVE
SUBSTATION AND TO SCRAP ITAT DEWA CENTRAL
STORES SCRAP YARD AT RUWAYYA (EXISTING
SPLIT AC U
NITASSET NUMBER: 189997 SAP EQPT NO.:
30349464)

12 7000000011 SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND
COMMISSIONING OF DECORATIVE WALLMOUNTED
SPLIT AC UNIT. 2 TR AT SZRT 132KV SS
ACCOMMODATION AND TOR
EPLACE EXISTING DEFECTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT AS
PER THE ATTACHEDSPECIFICATION. THE
CONTRACTOR IS ALSO RESPONSIBLE FOR
DISMANTLING THEDEFE
CTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT FROM THE RESPECTIVE
SUBSTATION AND TO SCRAP ITAT DEWA CENTRAL
STORES SCRAP YARD AT RUWAYYA (EXISTING
SPLIT AC UN
ITASSET NUMBER: 189999 SAP EQPT NO.: 30349465)

         1 EA

13 7000000011 SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND          1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page7 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492400421
DATE : 23.07.2024

REQ TITLE : Split A/C Units 1172400475

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 29.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172400475

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

COMMISSIONING OF DECORATIVE WALLMOUNTED
SPLIT AC UNIT. 2 TR AT SZRT 132KV SS
ACCOMMODATION AND TOR
EPLACE EXISTING DEFECTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT AS
PER THE ATTACHEDSPECIFICATION. THE
CONTRACTOR IS ALSO RESPONSIBLE FOR
DISMANTLING THEDEFE
CTIVE SPLIT AC UNIT FROM THE RESPECTIVE
SUBSTATION AND TO SCRAP ITAT DEWA CENTRAL
STORES SCRAP YARD AT RUWAYYA (EXISTING
SPLIT AC UN
ITASSET NUMBER: 190000 SAP EQPT NO.: 30349466)

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Split A/C Units

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page8 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492400421
DATE : 23.07.2024

REQ TITLE : Split A/C Units 1172400475

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 29.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172400475

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page9 of 9  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


